

Allergens

For our customers that have any allergen sensitivities, we've collected a list of possible allergens and ingredients found in each of our products.

DISCLAIMER:

We cannot guarantee that any of our products are free from allergens (including milk, egg, soy, tree nuts, wheat, and others) as all ingredients are manufactured in Taiwan from shared equipment to store, prepare and serve them.

We strongly advise consulting with your Health Professional first if you have any concerns around consuming any SocialTea Product.

1. **Fruit Teas:**

The fruit tea allergen matrix use tea, gum, syrups and white treacle. Our drinks are fully customizable, and therefore when you are adding flavor mixes or tapioca/popping boba/jellies, then you must also consider the additional allergen introduction (see section 3 - Toppings).

<u>Syrups:</u>	<u>Wheat:</u>	<u>Milk:</u>	<u>Eggs:</u>	<u>Soy:</u>	<u>Peanuts:</u>	<u>Tree Nuts:</u>	<u>Crustaceans:</u>	<u>Fish</u>
Mango						Yes - Coconut		
Lychee						Yes - Coconut & Lychee Nut		
Guava						Yes - Coconut		
Peach						Yes - Coconut		

